

P.P Appeal-01 of 2021

Order No. 15 dated 14.06.2023

Appellant files hazira.Appellant files petition U.S 5 of the limitation act 1963 read with sec 151 of cpc and u.o 12 r3 read with sec 151 cpc 1908, u.o 12 R 9 read with sec 151 of cpc.Copy filed. Not served.

To, 01.09.2023 for hearing all petitions copy be served in the mean time.

D/C by me

A.D.J.

A.D.J.
3rd Court. Alipore