

P.P APPEAL 01 OF 2021

Order No.22

Date:10.03.2025.

Today is fixed for show cause by respondent.

Respondent is absent without any steps.

Appellant files hazira through ld advocate.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 05.08.2025 for show cause by respondent as last chance.

Sd/-

ADJ, 3rd Court Alipore.

(WB00742)